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Fahrbahn Vollausbau

Deckschicht

Binderschicht

Tragschicht

Teilersatz best. Fundation®
best. Fundation

(Bereich Bushaltestelle)

AC 8 H, PmB 45/80-65

3.0cm

AC B 22 H, PmB 25/55-65 8.0 cm
AC T 22 H, PmB 25/55-65 7.0 cm

Kiesgemisch 0/45 OCss

30.0 cm

Neubau Total

Fahrbahn Vollausbau

Deckschicht

Tragschicht

Teilersatz best. Fundation
best. Fundation

*

AC 8 S, B 50/70
ACT?228S, B50/70
Kiesgemisch 0/45 OCss

48 cm

3.0 cm
9.0 cm
30.0 cm

Neubau Total

Gehweg Vollausbau

Deckschicht
Tragschicht
Fundation

AC 8N
ACT16N
Kiesgemisch 0/45 OCss

42 cm

2.5cm
55cm
30.0 cm

Neubau Total

* Neubaubereiche ohne best. Fundation min. 40 cm

38 cm
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